
INDIGO COLLEC TION

KINGFISHER
3 Bedrooms / 3 Baths / Den / Covered Lanai / 3-Car Garage

TOTAL LIVING AREA 2,750 S.F.
2-CAR GARAGE 458 S.F.
1- CAR GARAGE 269 S.F.
ENTRY 35 S.F.
LANAI 285 S.F.

TOTAL 3,797 S.F.

TOTAL LIVING AREA 2,828 S.F.
2-CAR GARAGE  458 S.F.
GOLF CART STORAGE 191 S.F.
ENTRY  35 S.F.
LANAI 285 S.F.

TOTAL  3,797 S.F.

WITH GOLF CART STORAGE VARIATION
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ALL DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FEATURES ARE
APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

MINTO COMMUNITIES, LLC. 8/12.

TOTAL LIVING AREA

GOLF CART STORAGE
COVERED ENTRY
COVERED LANAI
TOTAL

191 S.F.

2,828 S.F.

35 S.F.
285 S.F.

3,797 S.F.

WITH GOLF CART STORAGE VARIATION

KINGFISHER
MODEL 50-126

ALL DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FEATURES ARE
APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

MINTO COMMUNITIES, LLC. 8/12.

TOTAL LIVING AREA

1 CAR GARAGE
COVERED ENTRY
COVERED LANAI
TOTAL

269 S.F.
2 CAR GARAGE 458 S.F.2 CAR GARAGE 458 S.F.

2,750 S.F.

35 S.F.
285 S.F.

3,797 S.F.

AVAILABLE ALTERNATE
MASTER BATH VARIATION

AVAILABLE BEDROOM
VARIATION

AVAILABLE GOLF CART
STORAGE VARIATION

FLOOR PLAN

AVAILABLE ALTERNATE
KITCHEN VARIATION

ELEVATION “B” AND 
 ELEVATION “C” VARIATION
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ALL DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FEATURES ARE
APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

MINTO COMMUNITIES, LLC. 8/12.

TOTAL LIVING AREA

GOLF CART STORAGE
COVERED ENTRY
COVERED LANAI
TOTAL

191 S.F.

2,828 S.F.

35 S.F.
285 S.F.

3,797 S.F.

WITH GOLF CART STORAGE VARIATION

KINGFISHER
MODEL 50-126

ALL DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FEATURES ARE
APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

MINTO COMMUNITIES, LLC. 8/12.

TOTAL LIVING AREA

1 CAR GARAGE
COVERED ENTRY
COVERED LANAI
TOTAL

269 S.F.
2 CAR GARAGE 458 S.F.2 CAR GARAGE 458 S.F.

2,750 S.F.

35 S.F.
285 S.F.

3,797 S.F.

AVAILABLE ALTERNATE
MASTER BATH VARIATION

AVAILABLE BEDROOM
VARIATION

AVAILABLE GOLF CART
STORAGE VARIATION

FLOOR PLAN

AVAILABLE ALTERNATE
KITCHEN VARIATION

ELEVATION “B” AND 
 ELEVATION “C” VARIATION
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ALL DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FEATURES ARE
APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

MINTO COMMUNITIES, LLC. 8/12.

TOTAL LIVING AREA

GOLF CART STORAGE
COVERED ENTRY
COVERED LANAI
TOTAL

191 S.F.

2,828 S.F.

35 S.F.
285 S.F.

3,797 S.F.

WITH GOLF CART STORAGE VARIATION

KINGFISHER
MODEL 50-126

ALL DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FEATURES ARE
APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

MINTO COMMUNITIES, LLC. 8/12.

TOTAL LIVING AREA

1 CAR GARAGE
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TOTAL
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ELEVATION “B” AND 
 ELEVATION “C” VARIATION
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ALL DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FEATURES ARE
APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

MINTO COMMUNITIES, LLC. 8/12.

TOTAL LIVING AREA

GOLF CART STORAGE
COVERED ENTRY
COVERED LANAI
TOTAL
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WITH GOLF CART STORAGE VARIATION

KINGFISHER
MODEL 50-126

ALL DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATIONS AND FEATURES ARE
APPROXIMATE AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

MINTO COMMUNITIES, LLC. 8/12.
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